
NIAGARA CHILDREN’S CENTRE SCHOOL 
 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR – 2023-24 
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STATUTORY HOLIDAYS, CHRISTMAS & WINTER BREAK 

 
First Day of Classes ...............................................................................................  September 5, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day .......................................................................................... Monday October 9, 2023 
Christmas Break ................................... Monday December 25, 2023 through Friday, January 5, 2024 
Family Day .................................................................................................. Monday February 19, 2024 
March Break .......................................................... Monday, March 11 through Friday, March 15, 2024 
Good Friday and Easter Monday ............................. Friday March 29, 2024 and Monday April 1, 2024 
Victoria Day ........................................................................................................ Monday May 20, 2024 
Last Day of Classes ...................................................................................................... . June 27, 2024 
 

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAYS 
 

Friday October 6, 2023 ................... Literacy & Mathematics/Occupational Health and Safety Training 
Friday November 24, 2023…………….………..….Curriculum Implementation/Literacy & Mathematics 
Friday January 19, 2024 ................................................................................................. Report Writing 
Friday February 16, 2024 ......................... Curriculum Implementation/Progress Meeting with Families  
Monday April 8, 2024 .................................. Student Well-Being, School Safety & Violence Prevention 
Friday June 7, 2024 ........................................................................................................ Report Writing 

Friday June 28, 2024………….……..Curriculum & Assessment/Transition Planning & Implementation 
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